Business Name Town

Service/Merchandise

No. Avail.

Retail Price for 1

ADVENTURE
Ziplines of
Branson

AJ's Sports Bar

& Grill

Anderson's
Propane

As You Wish

Branson

Harrison

Harrison

Princess Parties Branson

Auto- Go
Automotive &
Tire Specialist

Auto- Go
Automotive &
Tire Specialist

Baxter Boat
Dock

Baxter Boat
Dock

Bearden's Tax
& Accounting
Service

Beltone Hearing

Center

Best Buy
Best Buy
Branson Café

Branson's
Center Stage
Grille & Bar

Boone County
Adult Day
Center

Branson Craft
Mall

Branson Granite

and Tile

Branson
Pennzoil

Branson
Pennzoil

Branson
Pennzoil

Branson
Pennzoil

Branson
Pennzoil

Branson Sewing

Center

Branson Sewing

Center

Branson Sewing

Center

Branson Sewing

Center

Branson Sewing

Center

Buckinghams
Prime Ribs &
Steakhouse

Cake Shop

Cedar Creek
Golf Cars

Cedar Ridge
Country
Cupboard &
Deli

Cedar Ridge
Country
Cupboard &
Deli

Center of
Wellness

Chacho's
Xtreme Carpet
Care

Branson

Branson
Lampe

Lampe

Branson

Harrison
Branson
Branson

Branson

Branson

Harrison
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Harrison

Hollister

Berryville

Berryville

Branson

Branson

Adventure Ziplines
$10 Certificates (No alcohol)
250 Gal. tank w/ regulator w/ 200 gal of propane

60 Princess Parties w/ Character, stories ect.

$50 Certificate

$100 Certificates
4 hr Pontoon rental Certificate

4 hr ski boat rental certificate

$70 Certificate

Optima Orgin 2 Digital Hearing Aid System
Samsung Kitchen Make- Over

samsung Mancave/living rm makeover (aft. 8.1.16)
$10 Certificates

$25 Certificates

10 Days of Adult Care including meals
Meal Deal Certificate

Granite Vanity Countertop

5 gt conventional Pennzoil oil change

5 gt Pennzoil high mileage oil change

5 gt Pennzoil synthetic blend oil change
5 gt Pennzoil full synthetic oil change
Three "works" Car wash gift card
Cleaning Computerized Machine
Cleaning manual Machine

Beginner's class (5 sessions & 10% store discount)

Custom Smock Dress up to size 5

Sew Pink Package- Sew Pink Bernina Machine, OPI breast cancer nail kit, breast
cancer awareness t-shirt, & Breast Cancer awaness pink pillow

$20 Certificates
$25 Certficate

Golf Cart

$20 Pie certificates

$10 Store Certificates

Chiropractic Adjustments

$50 Cert for carpet cleaning

50

200

115

40
28

40

20

$74.99
$10.00
$1,366.27

$160.00

$50.00

$100.00
$150.00

$170.00

$70.00

$2,200.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$10.00

$25.00

$300.00
$7.99
$1,800.00
$42.86
$50.48
$53.72
$61.97
$27.00
$178.00
$207.00
$100.00
$300.00
$459.00
$20.00
$25.00

$5,500.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$50.00



Charley's Steak,
Ribs, and Ale

Chateau on the
Lake

Cici's Pizza
Cici's Pizza

Classic
Creations By
Nan

Classic
Creations By
Nan

Classic
Creations By
Nan

Classic
Creations By
Nan

Classic
Creations By
Nan

Creative Car
Audio

Creative Car
Audio

Creative Car
Audio

Crystal Fish
Cowgirl Clad
Co.

D & B HVAC
Daylight Donuts

Denny's
Restaurant

Devito's
Restaurant

Distinctive
Home Products

Distinctive
Home Products

Distinctive
Home Products

Distinctive
Home Products

Distinctive
Home Products

Distinctive
Home Products

Doc's Hickory
Roadhouse

Domino's
Ernie Biggs

Fall Creek
Steak & Catfish
House

Fall Creek
Steak & Catfish
House

Farm House
FEB

Florentina's
Ristorante
Italiano

Forsyth Family
Dental

Gesundheit
Pediatrics

George's Gas
Co.

Goff Heating
and Cooling

Goff Heating
and Cooling

Grand Country

Branson

Branson
Branson
Branson

Branson

Branson

Branson

Branson

Branson
Springfield
Springfield

Springfield
Branson

Branson
Branson

Harrison
Branson
Harrison
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Branson
Branson

Branson

Branson

Branson
Branson
Branson
Branson
Forsyth
Ozark
Harrison
Kirbyville

Kirbyville
Branson

$10 Certificate

Room Certificates
Child's Bday Party
Adult's Buffet

$50 Certificate

$50 Certificate

$50 Certificate

Wardrobe Makeover Cert.

$100 Certificates
Window Tint
Premium Remote Start

$100 Certificates
$40 Certificate

$25 certificates
2.5 Ton Trane 14 Seer Heat pump
1 Dozen Doughnuts w/ holes

$25 Certificates

$40 certificates

30" Kohler thistle down vanity
Kohler Thistle down mirror
Kohler antiques cross faucet
Kohler Ceremic Valve

Kohler IronBell Sink Ember
Kohler buncroft Sconces

$25 Certificates
$10 Certificate
$20 Funny Money certificates

Longhorn Dinner for 2

$20 Certificates

$10 Certificate

$30 Certificates

$10 Certificate

$100 Certificates

Annual Membership

$200 Certificate for propane
Preventatuve Maintenance agmt

Residential Duct Cleaning
One Night Stay

300

20

150

150

40

28
50

24

200

20

30

320
30
459

40

47
100
40

495

50

20
100

$50.00

$250.00
$90.00
$8.98

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$2,500.00

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00

$100.00
$40.00

$25.00
$4,500.00
$7.00

$25.00
$40.00
$3,059.35
$723.80
$1,001.65
$199.55
$767.95
$301.10

$25.00
$10.00
$20.00

$20.99

$20.00
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$100.00
$1,320.00
$200.00
$165.00

$600.00
$100.00



Grand Country Branson
Grandma's Ruth Branson
Gecko Grafix Et

Cetera Harrison
Gecko Grafix Et

Cetera Harrison
Great Passion

Play Eureka Springs
Harness

Matterss Co. Harrison
Harness

Matterss Co. Harrison
Healing Tree

Health Club Branson
Healing Tree

Health Club Branson
Healing Tree

Health Club Branson
Healing Tree

Health Club Branson

Heart Fitness  Harrison

High Tech Pest
Control Harrison

IMAX Ent.
Complex Branson

IMAX Ent.

Complex/

Meadows

Cinema 11 &

Elite Cinema 3 Branson

Ledgestone
Golf Branson

Maschino's Springfield

Made in the
USA General
Store Branson

McDonalds
(Harrison) Harrison

McDonalds
(Harrison) Harrison

McFarlains
Family
Restaurant Branson

Michele's
Flower's Branson

Montana Mikes Branson

Nature's
Sunshine
Health Food Branson

Neighbor's Mill  Harrison

Neill's Home
Store Branson

New Beginnings

School of

Cosmetology  Harrison
Oldfield Packing Oldfield

Oscar's Famous

Ribs Hollister
Outdoor Rooms
by Design Kimberling

Ozark Shooters Walnut Shade
Ozark Shooters Walnut Shade

Ozarks Family
Vision Center  Branson

Ozark Quilts
and More Branson

Ozark Quilts
and More Branson

Papa Gene's
Family
Restaurant Harrison

Pasghetti's
Italian
Restaurant Branson

3 night all inclusive pkg for family of 4
1/2 Dozen Cinnamon Rolls

Custom License plate- fulldigital print on aluminum plate

1,000 2 sided business cards-full color 14 pt stock

Adult Tickets

1 Deluxe 947 pocket coil King Sz matteress set

Deluxe Pocket Coil Queen sz Matteress set

Thermograph
30 Min food & Allergy scan
30 min kinesiology

Genius

New Membership
$125 Home, Yard, or boat dock spray

IMAX Adventure Films

Hollywood Movies

1 Round of Golf w/ Cart
Shopping Spree

Stainless Stell Cookware Set
Value Meal

Premium Salad

$10 Certificate

$25 Certificate

$10 Certificate

$10 Merchandise

$10 certificate

$5000 Gift Certificate
Cosmetology Tuition Certificate
$25 gift certificates

Full Slab of Ribs

Outdoor Fooseball table
Ruger LC9 9mm w/ Laser
Complete Family Membership

Comprehensive Eye Exam
Amish made quilt

$50 Certificate

$30 Certificates

Dinner for 2

20

20

35

80

20

383

320

43

420

180

1000

74
500

50
30

20

30

57

40

$1,375.00
$18.00

$25.00
$89.00
$54.00
$1,200.00
$950.00
$450.00
$50.00
$60.00

$35.00
$30.00

$125.00

$11.00

$12.75
$89.00
$15,000.00
$699.99
$8.00

$6.00

$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$25.00
$25.00

$1,299.00
$600.00
$200.00

$94.00
$572.25

$50.00

$30.00

$32.00



Pasghetti's
Italian
Restaurant

Peaceful
Massage

Peaceful
Massage

Peaceful
Massage

Peaceful
Massage

Perfect
Signs.Com

Permantent
Solutions

Permantent
Solutions

Permantent
Solutions

Plants Etc.

Pointe Royale
Golf Village

Premier Day
Spa
Premier Day
Spa
Premier Day
Spa

Seaport Airlines

Sidewalk
Kustoms LLC

Shorty Smalls
Sho-Me Clean

Steak and
Shake

Sunfest Market

Tanner's Pipe
and Steel

Tanner's Pipe
and Steel

Tanner's Pipe
and Steel

Tanner's Pipe
and Steel

Tanner's Pipe
and Steel

Tanner's Pipe
and Steel

Tanner's Pipe
and Steel

Tanner's Pipe
and Steel

Tanner's Pipe
and Steel

The Great
American
Chicken House

The Great
American
Chicken House

The Great
American
Chicken House

Tracy's Avon
Store

Tri Lakes
Chirosport

Tri-Lakes
Dental Center

Tri-Lakes
Community
Theatre-
Children of
Eden

Branson

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Hollister

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison
Harrison

Branson

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison
Portland

Harrison
Branson

Branson

Branson
Branson

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Branson

Branson

Branson

Branson

Hollister

Hollister

Branson

$20 Certificates

Basic Facial

Spa Facial

Migraine Miracle

Eye Zone Rejuvenation
Hood and Roof Wraps
Permantent eye or lip liner
Eyelash extensions

Forehead botox
$25 Certificate

18 hole Round of Golf
$250 Certificate
$100 Certificate

$50 Certificate
Airline tickets

$25 Certificate
$15 Certificate

Basic Floor Cleaning

$10 Certificate
$50 Certificate

7x12 Cattle Guard

7x16 Cattle Guard

18in X 20 ft culvert

24in X 25ft culvert

8x20 Cattle Guard

171t skid feeder

Split Casing trough feed w/ sections
1400x 2 3/8in split pipe

$200 Certificates

10 pcs. Chicken w/ 2 sides

20 pcs. Chicken to-go ONLY

$10 Certificate
$10 Certificate
$50 Certificate

$100 Certificates

Adult Tickets

80

40

20

10
20

350
20

200
10

50

20

37

50

40

24

$20.00
$45.00
$60.00
$65.00
$45.00
$499.00
$300.00
$150.00

$300.00
$25.00

$59.00
$250.00
$100.00

$50.00
$250.00

$25.00
$15.00
$250.00

$10.00
$50.00

$1,199.00
$1,250.00
$290.00
$438.00
$1,800.00
$850.00
$560.00
$1,666.00

$200.00

$19.99

$33.98

$10.00
$10.00
$50.00

$100.00

$20.00



Tri-Lakes

Community

Theatre- The

Foreigner Branson

Tuning Element Branson

Turpentine

Creek Wildlife

Refuge Eureka Springs
Vala Riea Springfield
Vala Riea Springfield
Warehouse Tire Branson
Whipper

Snappers

Seafood Buffet Branson

Xtrem Racing
Center of
Branson Branson

Adult Tickets
$50 Certificate

Admission

Weight Loss Package

Laser Lipo

Lube, Oil, Filter including 5 gts. Of Oil & Filter

Seafood Dinner for 2

2 Race Package

24

40

30

$20.00
$50.00

$20.00
$295.00
$495.00
$31.85

$80.00

$32.99



