Business Name	Town	Service/Merchandise	No. Avail.	Retail Price for 1	
ADVENTURE					
Ziplines of Branson	Branson	Adventure Ziplines	6	\$74.99	
AJ's Sports Bar & Grill	Harrison	\$10 Certificates (No alcohol)	200	\$10.00	
Anderson's Propane	Harrison	250 Gal. tank w/ regulator w/ 200 gal of propane	2	\$1,366.27	
As You Wish Princess Parties	Branson	60 Princess Parties w/ Character, stories ect.	12	\$160.00	
Auto- Go Automotive & Tire Specialist	Branson	\$50 Certificate	26	\$50.00	
Auto- Go Automotive & Tire Specialist	Branson	\$100 Certificates	12	\$100.00	
Baxter Boat Dock	Lampe	4 hr Pontoon rental Certificate	15	\$150.00	
Baxter Boat Dock	Lampe	4 hr ski boat rental certificate	6	\$170.00	
Bearden's Tax & Accounting Service	Branson	\$70 Certificate	12	\$70.00	
Beltone Hearing Center	Harrison	Optima Orgin 2 Digital Hearing Aid System	2	\$2,200.00	
Best Buy	Branson	Samsung Kitchen Make- Over	1		
Best Buy	Branson	samsung Mancave/living rm makeover (aft. 8.1.16)	1	\$3,500.00	
Branson Café	Branson	\$10 Certificates	50	\$10.00	
Branson's Center Stage Grille & Bar	Branson	\$25 Certificates	200	\$25.00	
Boone County Adult Day Center	Harrison	10 Days of Adult Care including meals	2	\$300.00	
Branson Craft Mall	Branson	Meal Deal Certificate	115	\$7.99	
Branson Granite and Tile	Branson	Granite Vanity Countertop	1	\$1,800.00	
Branson Pennzoil	Branson	5 qt conventional Pennzoil oil change	1	\$42.86	
Branson Pennzoil	Branson	5 qt Pennzoil high mileage oil change	1	\$50.48	
Branson Pennzoil	Branson	5 qt Pennzoil synthetic blend oil change	1	\$53.72	
Branson Pennzoil	Branson	5 qt Pennzoil full synthetic oil change	1	\$61.97	
Branson Pennzoil	Branson	Three "works" Car wash gift card	10	\$27.00	
Branson Sewing Center	Branson	Cleaning Computerized Machine	2	\$178.00	
Branson Sewing Center	Branson	Cleaning manual Machine	3	\$207.00	
Branson Sewing Center	Branson	Beginner's class (5 sessions & 10% store discount)	1	\$100.00	
Branson Sewing Center	Branson	Custom Smock Dress up to size 5	1	\$300.00	
Branson Sewing Center	Branson	Sew Pink Package- Sew Pink Bernina Machine, OPI breast cancer nail kit, breast cancer awareness t-shirt, & Breast Cancer awaness pink pillow	1	\$459.00	
Buckinghams Prime Ribs & Steakhouse	Branson	\$20 Certificates	40	\$20.00	
Cake Shop	Harrison	\$25 Certficate	28	\$25.00	
Cedar Creek Golf Cars	Hollister	Golf Cart	1	\$5,500.00	
Cedar Ridge Country Cupboard & Deli	Berryville	\$20 Pie certificates	2	\$20.00	
Cedar Ridge Country Cupboard & Deli	Berryville	\$10 Store Certificates	8	\$10.00	
Center of Wellness	Branson	Chiropractic Adjustments	40	\$10.00	
Chacho's Xtreme Carpet Care	Branson	\$50 Cert for carpet cleaning	20	\$50.00	

Charley's Steak, Ribs, and Ale	Branson	\$10 Certificate	300	\$50.00
Chateau on the _ake	Branson	Room Certificates	20	\$250.00
Cici's Pizza	Branson	Child's Bday Party	6	\$90.00
Cici's Pizza	Branson	Adult's Buffet	150	\$8.98
Classic Creations By Nan	Branson	\$50 Certificate	10	\$50.00
Classic Creations By Nan	Branson	\$50 Certificate	150	\$50.00
Classic Creations By Nan	Branson	\$50 Certificate	40	\$50.00
Classic Creations By Nan	Branson	Wardrobe Makeover Cert.	1	\$2,500.00
Classic Creations By Nan	Branson	\$100 Certificates	5	\$100.00
Creative Car Audio	Springfield	Window Tint	10	\$200.00
Creative Car Audio Creative Car	Springfield	Premium Remote Start	15	\$300.00
Audio	Springfield	\$100 Certificates	28	\$100.00
Crystal Fish	Branson	\$40 Certificate	50	\$40.00
Cowgirl Clad Co.	Branson	\$25 certificates	24	\$25.00
D & B HVAC	Branson	2.5 Ton Trane 14 Seer Heat pump	1	\$4,500.00
Daylight Donuts	Harrison	1 Dozen Doughnuts w/ holes	200	\$7.00
Denny's Restaurant	Branson	\$25 Certificates	20	\$25.00
Devito's Restaurant	Harrison	\$40 certificates	30	\$40.00
Distinctive Home Products	Hollister	30" Kohler thistle down vanity	1	\$3,059.35
Distinctive Home Products	Hollister	Kohler Thistle down mirror	1	\$723.80
Distinctive Home Products	Hollister	Kohler antiques cross faucet	1	\$1,001.65
Distinctive Home Products	Hollister	Kohler Ceremic Valve	1	\$199.55
Distinctive Home Products	Hollister	Kohler IronBell Sink Ember	1	\$767.95
Distinctive Home Products Doc's Hickory	Hollister	Kohler buncroft Sconces	2	\$301.10
Roadhouse	Branson	\$25 Certificates	320	\$25.00
Domino's	Branson	\$10 Certificate	30	\$10.00
Ernie Biggs	Branson	\$20 Funny Money certificates	459	\$20.00
Fall Creek Steak & Catfish House	Branson	Longhorn Dinner for 2	40	\$20.99
Fall Creek Steak & Catfish House	Branson	\$20 Certificates	47	\$20.00
Farm House	Branson	\$10 Certificate	100	\$10.00
FEB	Branson	\$30 Certificates	40	\$30.00
Florentina's Ristorante Italiano	Branson	\$10 Certificate	495	\$10.00
Forsyth Family Dental	Forsyth	\$100 Certificates	5	\$100.00
Gesundheit Pediatrics	Ozark	Annual Membership	1	\$1,320.00
George's Gas Co.	Harrison	\$200 Certificate for propane	15	\$200.00
Goff Heating and Cooling	Kirbyville	Preventatuve Maintenance agmt	50	\$165.00
Goff Heating and Cooling	Kirbyville	Residential Duct Cleaning	20	\$600.00
Grand Country	Branson	One Night Stay	100	\$100.00

Grand Country	Branson	3 night all inclusive pkg for family of 4	3	\$1,375.00	
Grandma's Ruth		1/2 Dozen Cinnamon Rolls	10	\$18.00	
Gecko Grafix Et Cetera	Harrison	Custom License plate- fulldigital print on aluminum plate	20	\$25.00	
Gecko Grafix Et Cetera	Harrison	1,000 2 sided business cards-full color 14 pt stock	20	\$89.00	
Great Passion Play	Eureka Springs	Adult Tickets	35	\$54.00	
Harness Matterss Co.	Harrison	1 Deluxe 947 pocket coil King Sz matteress set	1	\$1,200.00	
Harness Matterss Co.	Harrison	Deluxe Pocket Coil Queen sz Matteress set	1	\$950.00	
Healing Tree Health Club	Branson	Thermograph	1	\$450.00	
Healing Tree Health Club	Branson	30 Min food & Allergy scan	3	\$50.00	
Healing Tree Health Club	Branson	30 min kinesiology	2	\$60.00	
Healing Tree Health Club	Branson	Genius	5	\$35.00	
Heart Fitness	Harrison	New Membership	80	\$30.00	
High Tech Pest Control	Harrison	\$125 Home, Yard, or boat dock spray	20	\$125.00	
IMAX Ent. Complex	Branson	IMAX Adventure Films	383	\$11.00	
IMAX Ent. Complex/ Meadows Cinema 11 & Elite Cinema 3	Branson	Hollywood Movies	320	\$12.75	
Ledgestone Golf	Branson	1 Round of Golf w/ Cart	43	\$89.00	
Maschino's	Springfield	Shopping Spree	1	\$15,000.00	
Made in the USA General Store	Branson	Stainless Stell Cookware Set	2	\$699.99	
McDonalds (Harrison)	Harrison	Value Meal	420	\$8.00	
McDonalds (Harrison)	Harrison	Premium Salad	180	\$6.00	
McFarlains Family Restaurant	Branson	\$10 Certificate	1000	\$10.00	
Michele's	D		7.		
Flower's Montana Mikes	Branson	\$25 Certificate \$10 Certificate	74 500	\$25.00 \$10.00	
Nature's Sunshine					
Health Food Neighbor's Mill	Branson Harrison	\$10 Merchandise \$10 certificate	50 30	\$10.00 \$10.00	
Neill's Home Store	Branson	\$5000 Gift Certificate	1	\$5,000.00	
New Beginnings School of Cosmetology	Harrison	Cosmetology Tuition Certificate	1	\$3,000.00	
Oldfield Packing		\$25 gift certificates	20	\$25.00	
Oscar's Famous Ribs	Hollister	Full Slab of Ribs	30	\$25.00	
Outdoor Rooms by Design	Kimberling	Outdoor Fooseball table	1	\$1,299.00	
Ozark Shooters	Walnut Shade	Ruger LC9 9mm w/ Laser	1	\$600.00	
Ozark Shooters	Walnut Shade	Complete Family Membership	1	\$200.00	
Ozarks Family Vision Center	Branson	Comprehensive Eye Exam	15	\$94.00	
Ozark Quilts and More	Branson	Amish made quilt	1	\$572.25	
Ozark Quilts and More Papa Gene's	Branson	\$50 Certificate	9	\$50.00	
Family Restaurant	Harrison	\$30 Certificates	57	\$30.00	
Pasghetti's Italian Restaurant	Branson	Dinner for 2	40	\$32.00	

Pasghetti's					
Italian Restaurant	Branson	\$20 Certificates	80	\$20.00	
Peaceful Massage	Harrison	Basic Facial	12	\$45.00	
Peaceful Massage	Harrison	Spa Facial	9	\$60.00	
Peaceful Massage	Harrison	Migraine Miracle	8	\$65.00	
Peaceful Massage	Harrison	Eye Zone Rejuvenation	12	\$45.00	
Perfect Signs.Com	Hollister	Hood and Roof Wraps	4	\$499.00	
Permantent Solutions	Harrison	Permantent eye or lip liner	9	\$300.00	
Permantent Solutions	Harrison	Eyelash extensions	6	\$150.00	
Permantent Solutions	Harrison	Forehead botox	5	\$300.00	
Plants Etc.	Harrison	\$25 Certificate	40	\$25.00	
Pointe Royale Golf Village	Branson	18 hole Round of Golf	20	\$59.00	
Premier Day Spa	Harrison	\$250 Certificate	4	\$250.00	
Premier Day Spa	Harrison	\$100 Certificate	10	\$100.00	
Premier Day Spa	Harrison	\$50 Certificate	10	\$50.00	
Seaport Airlines		Airline tickets	20	\$250.00	
Sidewalk Kustoms LLC	Harrison	\$25 Certificate	4	\$25.00	
Shorty Smalls	Branson	\$15 Certificate	350	\$15.00	
Sho-Me Clean	Branson	Basic Floor Cleaning	20	\$13.00	
Steak and Shake	Branson	\$10 Certificate	200	\$10.00	
Sunfest Market		\$50 Certificate	10	\$50.00	
Tanner's Pipe and Steel	Harrison	7x12 Cattle Guard	1	\$1,199.00	
Tanner's Pipe and Steel	Harrison	7x16 Cattle Guard	1	\$1,250.00	
Tanner's Pipe and Steel	Harrison	18in X 20 ft culvert	1	\$290.00	
Tanner's Pipe and Steel	Harrison	24in X 25ft culvert	2	\$438.00	
Tanner's Pipe and Steel	Harrison	8x20 Cattle Guard	1	\$1,800.00	
Tanner's Pipe and Steel		17ft skid feeder		\$850.00	
Tanner's Pipe	Harrison		1		
and Steel Tanner's Pipe	Harrison	Split Casing trough feed w/ sections	2	\$560.00	
and Steel Tanner's Pipe	Harrison	1400x 2 3/8in split pipe	1	\$1,666.00	
and Steel The Great	Harrison	\$200 Certificates	6	\$200.00	
American Chicken House	Branson	10 pcs. Chicken w/ 2 sides	50	\$19.99	
The Great American Chicken House	Branson	20 pcs. Chicken to-go ONLY	20	\$33.98	
The Great American Chicken House	Branson	\$10 Certificate	37	\$10.00	
Tracy's Avon Store	Branson	\$10 Certificate	50	\$10.00	
Tri Lakes Chirosport	Hollister	\$50 Certificate	40	\$10.00	
Tri-Lakes Dental Center	Hollister	\$100 Certificates	5	\$100.00	
Tri-Lakes Community Theatre- Children of			5	φτου.υυ	
Eden	Branson	Adult Tickets	24	\$20.00	

Tri-Lakes Community Theatre- The Foreigner	Branson	Adult Tickets	24	\$20.00	
Tuning Element		\$50 Certificate	15	\$50.00	
Turpentine Creek Wildlife Refuge	Eureka Springs		40	\$20.00	
Vala Riea	Springfield	Weight Loss Package	6	\$295.00	
Vala Riea	Springfield	Laser Lipo	3	\$495.00	
Warehouse Tire		Lube, Oil, Filter including 5 gts. Of Oil & Filter	30	\$31.85	
Whipper Snappers Seafood Buffet	Branson	Seafood Dinner for 2	10	\$80.00	
Xtrem Racing Center of Branson	Branson	2 Race Package	14	\$32.99	